NEW!
889
POWER MONITORING & PROTECTION
PO
W
ER M
O
NITO

.75”
DIMENSIONS FOR A/ACS2, A/ASCS2, A/CS2, A/SCS2 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
A/ACS2 Solid current switch, ADJ trip 0.5-220A, NO
A/ACSX2 Split current switch, ADJ trip 0.5-220A, NC
A/ASCS2 Split current switch, ADJ trip 1.5-220A, NO
A/ASCS2-L Split current switch, ADJ trip 0.6-180A, NO
A/ASCSX2 Split current switch, ADJ trip 1.5-220A, NC
A/CS2 Solid current switch, FIXED 0.25A trip, NO, 0-250A
A/CSX2 Solid current switch, FIXED 0.25A trip, NC, 0-250A
A/SCS2 Split current switch, FIXED 1.5A trip, NO, 0-200A
A/SCS2-L Split current switch, FIXED 0.5A trip, NO, 0-200A
A/SCSX2 Split current switch, FIXED 1.5A trip, NC, 0-200A
A/CR Series
 ACCESSORIES
A/CR-DC-5A Relay 5 Amp SPDT, 23-31.2 VDC coil voltage
A/CR-DC-12A Relay 12 Amp SPDT, 20-31.2 VDC coil voltage
A/CR-12DC-12A Relay 12 Amp SPDT, 10-15.6 VDC coil voltage
A/CR-24AC-10A Relay 10 Amp SPDT, 16-26.4 VAC coil voltage
A/CR-115AC-8A Relay 8 Amp SPDT, 80-132 VAC coil voltage
A/CR-230AC-8A Relay 8 Amp SPDT, 165-264 VAC coil voltage
WIRING
A/CR Series